IN-PERSON HEALTH FAIR SCHEDULE

DATE | LOCATION

TIME

Arundel Center
Wednesday, October 4, 2023

44 Calvert Street, Room 161, Annapolis

11:00am - 1:00pm

Personnel Training Room
Wednesday, October 11, 2023

2660 Riva Road, 1st Floor, Annapolis

11:00am - 1:00pm

DPW Utility Operations Complex
Thursday, October 19, 2023

445 Maxwell Frye Road, Building A, Millersville

11:00am - 1:00pm

VIRTUAL VENDOR FAIR SCHEDULE

REGISTRATION MEETING
DATE VENDOR TOPIC TIME LINK DIAL IN
NEEDED PIN
Monday, October 16, 2023 Aetna Aetna will be presenting | 1, 500 1.00pm NO Aetna Virtual Fair | 1-860-785-4641 | 998-219-301#
about our medical plans
K will i
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Caremark Caremark will be presenting | 1, 0 0 1.00pm NO Caremark Virtual Fair | 1-609-483-5296 | 737 297 790#
about our pharmacy plan
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 CIGNA CIGNA will be presenting | 1,00\ 1.00pm NO Cigna Virtual Fair | 1-844-621-3956 | 179 499 1992
about our dental plans
Aetna wi i
Monday, October 23, 2023 Aetna etna will be presenting | 1, 500 1.00pm NO Aetna Virtual Fair | 1-860-785-4641 | 780-704-522#
about our medical plans
Ameriflex will be presenting
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Ameriflex about our Flexible Spending | 12:00pm-1:00pm NO Ameriflex Virtual Fair | 1-413-893-3281 | 877 849 907#
Account (FSA) plans
MetLife will be presenting
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 MetlLife about our life and disability | 12:00pm-1:00pm NO MetLife Virtual Fair 1-720-477-2488 | 933 788 406#
plans
Thursday, October 26, 2023 EyeMed EyeMed will be presenting |, 00 1.00pm NO EyeMed Virtual Fair | 1-662-747-1136 | 918 133 290#
about our vision plan
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